Trail des Gariottes
Dimanche 17 février 2013

VTT 40 km
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GAYRAL
FARGUES
FALOPPA
LEONARD
CARLES
WANTELLET
GRAMOND
ROUSSELLE
DUPIN
MILIALHE
SALVET
PINIER
LLONCH
BENAC

LE MEUR

PAILLARGUES FARGUES

BRETAGNOLLE
RIGAL
LACOMBE
PISTORE
LACOMBE
DIAS
SKENA
POUJADE
BESSIERES
LOPES
TERROU
MURVAN
CARELLA
PETIT BOURDET
FOISSA
RAYNAL
ESPINASSE
DAVID
LEON
LEON
FELZINES
VOGEL
RAYNAL
BABOULENE
VALOUR
SALAVIALE
MALGOUYRES
PANGRAZI
PANGRAZI
DUFOUR
LABARRIERE
LANNES
HOGOMMUT
LUCE

LUCE
CHARRON

BAUBY

MICKAEL
THIERRY
CHRISTOPHE
YVAN
DAVID
THIBAUT
SEBASTIEN
DIDIER
DAMIEN
BRICE
MARC
FABIEN
THIERRY
PAUL

LOI

PIERRE
SERGE
CHRISTIAN
THIERRY
BRUNO
RENAUD
ERIC
THIERRY
SERGE
JEAN MICHEL
JACQUES
SYLVAIN
CYRIL
STEPHANE
MATHIEU
BRUNO
PIERRE
CYRIL
ALAIN
ROMAIN
LUDOVIC
SEBASTIEN
DIMITRI
CEDRIC
MORGAN
JULIETTE
FRANCIS
JACQUES
GREGOIRE
JEAN-MICHEL
GERALDINE
DANIEL
MOWAN
STEPHANE
CLAUDINE
JACK
SABINE

ARTHUR

01:57:13
01:57:14
01:57:15
01:58:02
01:58:15
01:59:26
02:04:19
02:04:20
02:09:46
02:09:56
02:10:57
02:11:56
02:13:44
02:15:12
02:15:30
02:15:37
02:17:26
02:18:32
02:20:15
02:20:38
02:26:41
02:26:42
02:30:48
02:35:09
02:38:40
02:39:52
02:42:46
02:42:48
02:43:22
02:43:28
02:46:37
02:46:39
02:50:12
02:53:12
02:54:17
02:54:18
02:55:12
02:55:25
02:58:09
02:58:10
03:03:15
03:03:22
03:05:38
03:06:42
03:06:43
03:06:53
03:11:42
03:16:27
03:16:27
03:29:00
03:31:02
03:48:56
ABANDON
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La passion du running



55 ROCHE DAMIEN ABANDON M
57 SMITH PAUL ABANDON M

La passion du running
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